INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
1 COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
34 GENERAL NOTES
5-7 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8-12 TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
13-15 DETAILED LOCATION MAPS
13-22 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
23 SCHEDULE OF PATCHING
24-34 DETAILS FOR MILLING TRANSITIONS
35 RAMP E PAVING AND STRIPING DETAIL
36 DETAIL FOR MEDIAN CROSSOVERS
36A -36B DETAIL FORATR SITE 8 LOCATION
37 TRAFFIC CONTROL. FOR RAMPS
38 DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING

(INTERSTATE & MULTI-LANE APPLICATIONS)

000001-05
001001-02
001006

420001-07
442001-04
44210107
482001-02
482011-03

642001-01
701101-02

- 701106-02
701400-03
701401-05
701406-05
701411-05
701426-03

701901-01
780001-02
78¢001-03
805001-01
814001-02
886001-01
886006-01

STANDARD NO.

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

AREA OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL. OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

CLASS A PATCHES

CLASS B PATCHES

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS / SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING
AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTILANE, 4.5m (15) TO 600mm (24") FROM
PAVEMENT EDGE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5m (15') AWAY
APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY, EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY, EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS,
FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS

HANDHOLES

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYQUTS FOR DETECTION LOOPS

FILE NAME =

USER NAME = sharerjm DESIGNED - JMS REVISED

&i\pu.work \PWIDOT\SHERERIM\d@115827 \D5 8761 -sht-gennote.dgn DRAWN - JUMS REVISED

| PLOT SCALE = 108.0000 '/ IN. CHECKED - REVISED

PLOT DATE = 4/8/2009 DATE - 02-20-2009 REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FAL
Al SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

INDEX OF SHEETS/HIGHWAY STANDARDS 74| (5T-1819IRS-2(9-1.57-5RS |  MCLEAN

38

2

SCALE:

CONTRACT NO, 70761

['sHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS [ sTA. 70 STA. TILLINGIS| FED. AID PROJECT




