## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3-4	GENERAL NOTES
5-7	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
8-12	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
13-15	DETAILED LOCATION MAPS
13-22	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
23	SCHEDULE OF PATCHING
24-34	DETAILS FOR MILLING TRANSITIONS
35	RAMP E PAVING AND STRIPING DETAIL
36	DETAIL FOR MEDIAN CROSSOVERS
36A -36B	DETAIL FOR ATR SITE 8 LOCATION
37	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR RAMPS
38	DETAIL FOR PAVEMENT MARKING
	(INTERSTATE & MULTI-LANE APPLICATIONS)

## **HIGHWAY STANDARDS**

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREA OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
442001-04	CLASS A PATCHES
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
482001-02	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
482011-03	HMA SHOULDER STRIPS / SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING
	AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
642001-01	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS
701101-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTILANE, 4.5m (15') TO 600mm (24") FROM
	PAVEMENT EDGE, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701106-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5m (15') AWAY
701400-03	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY
701401-05	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY, EXPRESSWAY
701406-05	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY, EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
701411-05	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701426-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS,
	FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
78 <b>i 00</b> 1-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
805001-01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS
814001-02	HANDHOLES
886001-01	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006-01	TYPICAL LAYOUTS FOR DETECTION LOOPS

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = shererjm	DESIGNED	-	JMS	REVISED	n
c:\pw_work\PWIDOT\SHERERJM\d0115027\D5	0761-sht-gennote.dgn	DRAWN	-	JMS	REVISED	
	PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED	-		REVISED	
	PLOT DATE = 4/8/2009	DATE	-	02-20-2009	REVISED	-

STATE	: 01	ILLINOIS	
DEPARTMENT	0F	TRANSPORTATION	

	 	 AY	STANDARDS	
 CUECT	 	 		

74	(57-18,19)RS-2(9-1,57-5)RS	MCLEAN	38	2		
CONTRACT NO. 707						